Residential

-1009 12, Chisholm, Minnesota 55719

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:

State:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:
Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent Info

Residential

147709
$249,900
2007

0.40 Acre

us

MN

Chisholm
55719

12

1009

0

Ww93° 7' 23.9"

N47° 31'1.2"

Features

J

J

Heating System:

Fireplace:

Gas

1 Fireplace
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