Residential

- 1009 12, Chisholm, Minnesota 55719









Basic Details

Property Type:	Residential
Listing Type:	
Listing ID:	147709
Price:	\$249,900
Year Built:	2007
Lot Area:	0.40 Acre

Address Map

Country:	US
State:	MN
City:	Chisholm
Zipcode:	55719
Street:	12
Street Number:	1009
Floor Number:	0
Longitude:	W93° 7' 23.9''
Latitude:	N47° 31' 1.2"

Features

√ Heating System:	Gas
√ Fireplace:	1 Fireplace

Agent Info

